
 
 

 
 

 
ST. PETER’S ROMAN CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Brentford Avenue 
Whitleigh 
Plymouth 
PL5 4HD 
 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 
 

Wednesday 3rd September   Staff Professional Development Day 
Thursday 4th September   School re-opens  
27th – 31st October    Half Term Holiday 
Monday 3rd November   Staff Professional Development Day 
Tuesday 4th November   School re-opens 
Friday 19th December End of autumn term  
22nd December – 2nd January Christmas Holiday 

 
 

 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 
 

Monday 5th January    School re-opens 
16th February – 20th February  Half Term Holiday 
Monday 23rd February    Staff Professional Development Day 
Tuesday 24th February    School re-opens  
Thursday 2nd April    End of spring term 
3rd April – 17th April    Easter Holiday 

 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
 
 
Monday 20th April     School re-opens  
Monday 4th May    School closed – Bank Holiday  
25th May – 29th May    Half Term Holiday 
Monday 1st June     Staff Professional Development Day 
Tuesday 2nd June    School re-opens  
Wednesday 22nd July   End of School Year 
Thursday 23rd July    Staff Professional Development Day 
 
 
 
 


